Auktion fr maediunverdachtige Zuchtschafe
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Rasse Klasse
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Zuschlag

250,00 €
275,00 €

400,00 €

350,00 €

1.400,00 €
1.400,00 €
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verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
fehlt

fehlt

fehlt

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

SEITE 1 VON 5
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Rasse Klasse
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Gewicht
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81,8
73,8
75,6
77,6
70,4
69
61,6
56,6
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73,2
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71
50
53
60
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Rang Pramierung

Landessieger

Sieger

Reservesieger

Zuschlag

2.400,00 €
1.400,00 €
1.000,00 €
250,00 €
350,00 €
350,00 €

250,00 €
400,00 €

275,00 €
400,00 €

300,00 €
250,00 €

275,00 €
350,00 €
250,00 €
250,00 €
250,00 €

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

fehlt

verkauft

verkauft

fehlt

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Rasse Klasse

TEX
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TEX
TEX
TEX
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Gewicht
kg
53,6
54,2
58,6

54,2
71,8
82
74

85,4
86,6
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81,4
85,4
76,2
85
74
83,4
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Rang Pramierung

Sieger

Zuschlag

250,00 €
250,00 €

400,00 €
650,00 €

1.200,00 €
600,00 €

350,00 €
800,00 €
450,00 €
350,00 €
500,00 €
750,00 €
550,00 €
450,00 €
650,00 €

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
fehlt

nicht zugelassen
verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
fehlt

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
fehlt

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft
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Rasse Klasse

TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
TEX
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Gewicht
kg
69,6
74
84,8
714
67,8
64,2
78,2
77,2
90,8
73,6
88,6
85,2
73
87,4
82,4
66,6
70,8
75,2

66,6
63,2
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Rang Pramierung

Reservesieger

Zuschlag

450,00 €
350,00 €
350,00 €

400,00 €
500,00 €
1.100,00 €

650,00 €
600,00 €
350,00 €
600,00 €
500,00 €

550,00 €

350,00 €

nicht zugelassen
nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
verkauft

nicht zugeschlagen
fehlt

fehlt

nicht zugeschlagen

verkauft
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Rasse Klasse
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Gewicht
kg
71,4
69,8
64,4
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Rang Préamierung

Zuschlag

nicht zugeschlagen

600,00 € verkauft
350,00 € verkauft
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